
MSK Preliminary Schedule

Wk # Week Start Date UH Call UH TH VA Scripps1 Scripps2 Tele1 Tele2 Tele3 Tele4 Enc/DM Spine Late 
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Vac/Off Vac/Off Scripps3 US Rese
arch

Notes

0 Tue, Jul 1, 2014 FB FB YV GC TJ SK MRI SN CP CM x DL HK

1 Mon, Jul 7, 2014 FB FB YV GC SN SK MRI x CP CM TJ DL HK

2 Mon, Jul 14, 2014 YV YV GC DL CP CM MRI Welch HK SN FB SK TJ

3 Mon, Jul 21, 2014 GC GC SK TJ SN HK MRI Welch CM FB YV CP DL

4 Mon, Jul 28, 2014 SK SK CM HK FB DL Welch YV GC TJ SN CP

5 Mon, Aug 4, 2014 CM CM SN Welch TJ YV VM HK SK FB GC DL

6 Mon, Aug 11, 2014 SN SN TJ DL CP FB BJ SK YV GC CM HK

7 Mon, Aug 18, 2014 TJ TJ SN CM SK YV AM GC DL CP HK FB R OFF 8/21-22,

8 Mon, Aug 25, 2014 DL DL FB x GC HK Stahl TJ CP SB SK SN YV CM R OFF, FB on call 8/25-9/1, DL on call 9/2-9/7

9 Mon, Sep 1, 2014 FB FB DL SK SN CM Stahl OQ YV MRI TJ GC x HK CP R off, FB on call 9/1, DL starts 9/2, DL on call 9/6&7, Stahl gone 9/3-9/4 
(HK covers tele), OQ gone 9/2-3 (GC covers tele). SN off call this weekend

10 Mon, Sep 8, 2014 YV YV HK CM SK DL Stahl GC TJ MRI FB OQ x SN CP R off, Stahl gone 9/8, 9/10-9/11 (SN covers tele)

11 Mon, Sep 15, 2014 HK HK SK Stahl FB OQ MRI GC CM SN YV DL x TJ CP R off, 

12 Mon, Sep 22, 2014 SK SK GC TJ YV CM MRI FB SN OQ HK DL x CP R off, DL off 9/20 & 21 - wedding, DL off 25, 26 interview

13 Mon, Sep 29, 2014 GC GC SN FB HK TJ MRI YV DL CM SK MRI x OQ CP

14 Mon, Oct 6, 2014 SN SN CM YV OQ DL MRI HK FB TJ GC MRI x SK R off 10/9&10/10, SK off all week, HK off 10/10

15 Mon, Oct 13, 2014 CM CM OQ GC DL FB MRI SK YV x SN MRI TJ HK R off, Hannah off all week

16 Mon, Oct 20, 2014 OQ OQ DL FB SN YV MRI HK GC x CM TJ SK R off, 

17 Mon, Oct 27, 2014 TJ TJ FB SK CM HK MRI SN DL x OQ MRI x GC YV R off, YV off, GC off

18 Mon, Nov 3, 2014 DL DL HK GC SK SN x CM YV FB TJ OQ x

19 Mon, Nov 10, 2014 FB FB YV CM OQ SK MRI HK SN DL GC MRI x TJ

20 Mon, Nov 17, 2014 YV YV GC TJ HK SN Rivandi OQ DL MRI FB SK x CM

21 Mon, Nov 24, 2014 GC GC HK OQ DL CM Rivandi SK TJ MRI YV SN x FB

22 Mon, Dec 1, 2014 HK HK DL SK YV TJ Rivandi FB OQ x GC SN x CM

23 Mon, Dec 8, 2014 SK SK CM Rivan
di

GC OQ MRI YV DL TJ HK MRI SN FB

24 Mon, Dec 15, 2014 CM CM TJ YV GC HK Shiehmo
rteza

DL FB MRI SK SN OQ SN off Dec 19

25 Mon, Dec 22, 2014 TJ TJ OQ HK DL SN Shiehmo
rteza

GC YV x x SK x CM FB FB off, TH and VA fellow covers ENC/DM as needed, OQ cover ENC 
12/24

26 Mon, Dec 29, 2014 OQ OQ SN GC FB YV Shiehmo
rteza

SK DL MRI TJ HK CM DL wants week off

27 Mon, Jan 5, 2015 SN SN FB Shieh
morte

TJ CM MRI HK GC YV OQ SK x BR

28 Mon, Jan 12, 2015 HK HK YV TJ OQ GC McCam
mack

CM SK MRI SN FB x BR

29 Mon, Jan 19, 2015 YV YV BR FB GC SK McCam
mack

OQ SN MRI HK TJ x CM

30 Mon, Jan 26, 2015 BR BR GC SN FB CM McCam
mack

TJ HK MRI YV SK x OQ

31 Mon, Feb 2, 2015 GC GC SK McCa
mmac

YV TJ MRI FB OQ CM SN MRI HK BR

32 Mon, Feb 9, 2015 SK SK SN HK BR OQ McCam
mack

YV FB MRI GC CM TJ

33 Mon, Feb 16, 2015 SN SN CM YV GC HK McCam
mack

BR FB MRI SK OQ x TJ CM off 16, 17

34 Mon, Feb 23, 2015 CM CM OQ HK BR FB McCam
mack

YV SK MRI SN GC x TJ

35 Mon, Mar 2, 2015 OQ OQ TJ McCa
mmac

SN GC MRI SK HK FB CM BR x YV CM of 3,4,5

36 Mon, Mar 9, 2015 TJ TJ FB SK CM BR Liau SN GC HK OQ YV x

37 Mon, Mar 16, 2015 FB FB GC SN OQ YV Liau CM SK MRI TJ BR x HK

38 Mon, Mar 23, 2015 YV YV TJ CM OQ SK Liau GC SN MRI FB BR x HK

39 Mon, Mar 30, 2015 HK HK BR Liau FB SN MRI TJ CM SK YV MRI GC OQ

40 Mon, Apr 6, 2015 BR BR SN x SK HK Liau GC TJ MRI CM MRI OQ YV FB CM on VA Tues / Thursday

41 Mon, Apr 13, 2015 SN SN SK GC FB TJ Liau YV OQ MRI CM HK x BR
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42 Mon, Apr 20, 2015 SK SK HK YV BR OQ Shiehmo
rteza

TJ GC MRI SN CM x FB

43 Mon, Apr 27, 2015 HK HK CM TJ OQ GC Shiehmo
rteza

BR YV MRI SK FB x SN

44 Mon, May 4, 2015 CM CM TJ OQ GC YV Hahn SN BR MRI HK FB x SK

45 Mon, May 11, 2015 TJ TJ FB SN HK OQ Hahn SK BR MRI CM GC x YV

46 Mon, May 18, 2015 FB FB OQ SK CM BR Hahn HK SN MRI TJ YV x GC

47 Mon, May 25, 2015 OQ OQ YV Hahn GC SN MRI CM SK BR FB HK x TJ TJ off all week

48 Mon, Jun 1, 2015 YV YV HK SN CM BR Liau TJ GC SK OQ MRI FB

49 Mon, Jun 8, 2015 HK HK SK Liau FB GC MRI OQ CM BR YV TJ x SN

50 Mon, Jun 15, 2015 SK SK GC OQ YV CM MRI FB TJ SN HK MRI x BR

51 Mon, Jun 22, 2015 GC GC BR FB HK TJ x SN OQ CM SK YV x

52 Mon, Jun 29, 2015 BR BR OQ YV SK SN MRI HK FB TJ GC CM x
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